2023-08-19 : Grimpee de Valberg

Race results : Toutes
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Fabien
Guillaume
Nathan
Thierry
Guillaume
Florian
Thierry
Alexandre
Emmanuel
Rodolphe
Stéphane
Sebastien

POUCHOL
CLOITRE
RICHARD
GAUDINEAU
SIC
BONNET
JOIRIS
THOMEL
PORTMANN
Bizet

DABIN
MARMILLOD

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
Cavigal Nice Sports
CSPMercantour

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
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SV2
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Sv4
Sv4
Sv3
V4
Sv4
S4
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00:37:50.000
00:39:53.000
00:42:15.000
00:42:20.000
00:44:26.000
00:45:36.000
00:49:05.000
00:51:06.000
00:52:20.000
00:55:12.000
00:55:24.000
00:59:01.000



