

# 2023-08-19 : Grimpée de Valberg



Race results : Toutes

1	<b>Fabien</b>	<b>POUCHOL</b>	-	<b>S1</b>	<b>00:37:50.000</b>
2	Guillaume	CLOITRE	-	S1	00:39:53.000
3	<b>Nathan</b>	<b>RICHARD</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>00:42:15.000</b>
4	<b>Thierry</b>	<b>GAUDINEAU</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>SV2</b>	<b>00:42:20.000</b>
5	<b>Guillaume</b>	<b>SIC</b>	<b>Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes</b>	<b>S3</b>	<b>00:44:26.000</b>
6	Florian	BONNET	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	00:45:36.000
7	<b>Thierry</b>	<b>JOIRIS</b>	<b>Vélo Club Menton</b>	<b>SV4</b>	<b>00:49:05.000</b>
8	Alexandre	THOMEL	Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya	SV4	00:51:06.000
9	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV3	00:52:20.000
10	Rodolphe	Bizet	CSPMercantour	V4	00:55:12.000
11	Stéphane	DABIN	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:55:24.000
12	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S4	00:59:01.000